ROLINE Laser Mouse Pad, black

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

18.02.2006 roline
ROLINE

18.02.2006

7611990176564

Designed for Professionals

Mouse pad for optical mice, also ideal for laser mice
Ultra flat and anti slip surface
Dimensions: 220 x 180 x 0.4 mm

Note: Mouse is not included in delivery

Technical specifications
ROLINE
Mouse pads / Wrist rests
Mouse pad
black
0.4 mm
220 mm
180 mm
16.7 g

3 mm

180 mm



Depth of packaging 250 mm
(single piece)

Package weight (single 0.031 kg
piece)



