

ROLINE Laser Mouse Pad, black

Product No.	18.02.2006
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Manufacturer No.	18.02.2006
EAN (single piece)	7611990176564



- Mouse pad for optical mice, also ideal for laser mice
- Ultra flat and anti slip surface
- Dimensions: 220 x 180 x 0.4 mm

- Note: Mouse is not included in delivery

Technical specifications

Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Mouse pads / Wrist rests
Product type	Mouse pad
Colour	black
Height	0.4 mm
Width	220 mm
Depth	180 mm
Weight	16.7 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	3 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	180 mm

Depth of packaging (single piece)	250 mm
--------------------------------------	--------

Package weight (single piece)	0.031 kg
----------------------------------	----------